
#13 Girls High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4' 7" 4' 9" 4' 11" 5' 1" 5' 3" Pts
1J Nickayly ENGLISH SR Metropolis (M 5' 1" O O O O XXX 10

2J Lilly CAWVEY FR Troy (Triad) 5' 1" O O O O XXX 8

3 Bethany AKINDURO SR Carterville 5' 1" O O XO O XXX 6

4 Mya GLANTON SR East St. Louis5' 1" PPP PPP XXO O XXX 4

5 Madison LABRANCHE SR Murphysboro 4' 9" XXO O XXX 2

6 Allie FREDENBERG FR Columbia 4' 9" O XO XXX 0.5

6 Faith GRAPPERHAUS SO Troy (Triad) 4' 9" O XO XXX 0.5

8 Micah JOHNSON SO West Frankfo 4' 9" XO XO XXX

9 Caroline GAGEN JR Freeburg 4' 9" O XXO XXX

10 Emily VONBOKEL JR Breese (Centr4' 9" XO XXO XXX

10 Morgan AHLE FR Breese (Centr4' 9" XO XXO XXX

12 Addison OSMAN JR Anna (A.-Jon 4' 7" XO XXX

12 Emma WILLIAMS SO Mascoutah 4' 7" XO XXX

Erin CHAPMAN FR Cahokia (H.S.NH XXX

Zayleah DAVIS FR Cahokia (H.S.NH XXX

Katie FRERICHS SR Marion (H.S.) NH XXX

Lilly RUDOLPH FR Murphysboro NH

Katie PLUFF FR Freeburg NH XXX

Sydney CLAYTON JR Benton NH XXX

Karsyn THRASH FR West Frankfo NH XXX

Chloe WILLIAMS FR Harrisburg NH XXX

Autumn Rain HARRAWOOD SO Harrisburg NH XXX

Ashley HARTMAN SR Waterloo (H. NH XXX

Addi WALL FR Marion (H.S.) NH XXX

Paige WIELAND SR Herrin (H.S.) NH

Carsen CLEMENTS SR Anna (A.-Jon NH

Hannah ELFRINK SO Mascoutah NH XXX

Tamia HOSKINS JR East St. LouisNH PPP PPP XXX

Jessie LEWIS JR Metropolis (M NH XXX

Megan BARTON JR Carterville NH

#14 Girls Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 7' 1" 7' 7" 8' 1" 8' 7" 9' 1" 9' 7" 10' 1" 10' 7" 11' 1" Pts
1 Ella SIEBENBERGER JR Freeburg 10' 7" PPP PPP PPP O O O XO O XXX 10

2 Olivia LEE FR Mascoutah 10' 1" PPP PPP O O O O O XXX 8

3 Lauren MARTIN SR Murphysboro 10' 1" PPP PPP PPP PPP O O XXO XXX 6

4 Megan GRIESBAUM SR Highland 9' 7" PPP PPP PPP O XO O XXX 4

5 Bridget COOLICAN SO Troy (Triad) 9' 7" PPP PPP O O O XXO XXX 2

6 Lydia HADOWSKY FR Highland 9' 1" PPP PPP PPP O O XXX 1

7 Ahmia DORSEY SR East St. Louis9' 1" PPP O XO XXO O XXX

8 Morgan NOYES FR Troy (Triad) 8' 7" PPP O O O XXX

9 Alysa BIAS SO Freeburg 8' 1" PPP XO O XXX

10 Lauryn GRIBBLE SO Harrisburg 7' 7" XO O XXX

11 Reagan OSTER FR Breese (Centr7' 7" XXO O XXX

12 Emma DAVIS JR West Frankfo 7' 7" XO XXO XXX
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#14 Girls Pole Vault (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 7' 1" 7' 7" 8' 1" 8' 7" 9' 1" 9' 7" 10' 1" 10' 7" 11' 1" Pts
13 Madison FALKENBURRY FR Murphysboro 7' 1" O XXX

14 Nikki CLARK JR Cahokia (H.S.7' 1" XO XXX

14 Charlotte ARNOLD SO Marion (H.S.) 7' 1" XO XXX

Taya RAY SR Cahokia (H.S.NH XXX

Paxton GARBEL FR Harrisburg NH XXX

Elizabeth BYINGTON SR Mascoutah NH PPP PPP XXX

Helene DEERE FR Herrin (H.S.) NH

Ella DEERE FR Herrin (H.S.) NH

Julia LASLEY JR Anna (A.-Jon NH

#15 Girls Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Alaysha HUDSON SR East St. Louis17' 81 /2   (NW) 16' 5" 16' 41 /2 17' 01 /2 17' 81 /2 16' 10" 10

2 Jade BIVINS SR Columbia 17' 8"   (NW) 17' 1" 17' 8" 16' 83 /4 15' 11" 17' 1" 16' 53 /4 8

3 Ahmia DORSEY SR East St. Louis17' 6"   (NW) 16' 11" 17' 2" 17' 1" 17' 11 /2 17' 6" 17' 31 /4 6

4 DeJae HUDSON SR Mascoutah 17' 2"   (NW) 15' 2" 15' 3" 15' 7" 17' 01 /2 16' 7" 17' 2" 4

5 Caroline GAGEN JR Freeburg 16' 53 /4   (NW) FOUL 15' 113 /4 15' 4" 15' 113 /4 16' 2" 16' 53 /4 2

6 Denise D'ANTONIO JR Troy (Triad) 16' 43 /4   (NW) 15' 51 /2 15' 81 /2 16' 41 /2 FOUL 16' 23 /4 16' 43 /4 1

7 Carleigh MCFARLANE FR Waterloo (H. 16' 01 /4   (NW) 15' 53 /4 15' 8" 14' 9" 16' 01 /4 15' 33 /4 15' 1"

8 Victoria THAI JR Harrisburg 15' 111 /4   (NW) 15' 31 /2 15' 31 /2 15' 7" 15' 71 /2 15' 111 /4 15' 81 /2

9 Ellie SCHWEHR FR Waterloo (H. 15' 11 /2   (NW) 15' 0" 14' 21 /2 13' 10" 14' 21 /2 15' 11 /2 14' 10"

10 Morgan AHLE FR Breese (Centr14' 111 /2   (NW) 14' 91 /2 14' 111 /2 14' 91 /4

11 Morgan NOYES FR Troy (Triad) 14' 11"   (NW) 14' 4" 14' 9" 14' 11"

12 Trushana WHITTY SR Carbondale ( 14' 11"   (NW) 14' 31 /4 14' 51 /2 14' 11"

13 Hannah ESTEL SR Murphysboro 14' 91 /4   (NW) 14' 2" 14' 91 /4 13' 5"

14 Molly PUGH JR Marion (H.S.) 14' 8"   (NW) 13' 13 /4 13' 111 /4 14' 8"

15 Dya JACKSON SO Metropolis (M 14' 73 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 14' 73 /4

16 Chardejai SHEARD FR Cahokia (H.S.14' 71 /2   (NW) 13' 111 /4 14' 71 /2 14' 71 /2

17 Jamie HOCK SR Freeburg 14' 71 /2   (NW) 14' 71 /2 14' 31 /4 FOUL

18 Lauren ROSS SO Mascoutah 14' 7"   (NW) 14' 7" 13' 11" 14' 51 /2

19 Olivia HARTWELL FR Marion (H.S.) 14' 61 /4   (NW) 14' 03 /4 14' 21 /4 14' 61 /4

20 Mckenzie BOREN SO West Frankfo 14' 5"   (NW) 14' 4" 14' 5" 14' 21 /2

21 Jada RUNYON SO West Frankfo 14' 03 /4   (NW) 14' 03 /4 13' 81 /2 13' 11"

22 Sydnie RALLS JR Anna (A.-Jon 13' 93 /4   (NW) 13' 93 /4 13' 51 /2 13' 5"

23 Faith HICKAM FR Highland 13' 23 /4   (NW) 11' 9" 12' 7" 13' 23 /4

24 Jordan SCHRAGE SR Highland 11' 8"   (NW) 10' 9" 11' 8" 11' 4"

Bianca HUDDSON JR Herrin (H.S.) NM

Alecia DOYLE FR Carterville NM

Novie HOLLIDAY SO Carbondale ( NM

Island DOOLEY JR Murphysboro NM

Jade MARKS SR Anna (A.-Jon NM

Aneesa SEWELL SO Cahokia (H.S.NM
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#16 Girls Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Bianca HUDDSON JR Herrin (H.S.) 37' 2"   (NW) 35' 93 /4 35' 11 /4 35' 8" 35' 81 /4 35' 8" 37' 2" 10

2 Ahmia DORSEY SR East St. Louis36' 111 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 32' 111 /4 35' 11 /4 35' 63 /4 36' 111 /4 8

3 Alaysha HUDSON SR East St. Louis35' 91 /4   (NW) 35' 91 /4 FOUL 33' 63 /4 FOUL 33' 31 /2 35' 03 /4 6

4 Caroline GAGEN JR Freeburg 35' 71 /2   (NW) FOUL 34' 61 /2 34' 93 /4 FOUL 35' 21 /4 35' 71 /2 4

5 Denise D'ANTONIO JR Troy (Triad) 35' 41 /2   (NW) 34' 31 /4 33' 63 /4 33' 51 /4 33' 81 /4 34' 11 /2 35' 41 /2 2

6 Addison OSMAN JR Anna (A.-Jon 33' 101 /2   (NW) 28' 11" 30' 6" 32' 81 /2 31' 23 /4 31' 41 /2 33' 101 /2 1

7 Madison LABRANCHE SR Murphysboro 33' 83 /4   (NW) 32' 51 /4 32' 71 /4 FOUL FOUL 33' 83 /4 32' 93 /4

8 Olivia WILKE SO Highland 32' 6"   (NW) 32' 51 /4 32' 6" 32' 21 /4 31' 91 /2 FOUL 32' 5"

9 Ashley BEASLEY JR Carterville 31' 7"   (NW) 30' 81 /2 31' 1" 30' 91 /2 31' 7" 31' 11 /2 31' 51 /4

10 Morgan NOYES FR Troy (Triad) 30' 93 /4   (NW) 30' 93 /4 29' 31 /4 27' 01 /4

11 Jamie HOCK SR Freeburg 30' 61 /4   (NW) FOUL 30' 61 /4 30' 11 /2

12 Katie FRERICHS SR Marion (H.S.) 29' 61 /4   (NW) 29' 61 /4 29' 31 /4 27' 101 /4

13 Zayleah DAVIS FR Cahokia (H.S.29' 21 /2   (NW) 29' 21 /2 26' 103 /4 26' 33 /4

14 Alexis RUDOLPH JR Metropolis (M 28' 8"   (NW) 27' 41 /2 28' 5" 28' 8"

15 Ainsley FARMER SO Herrin (H.S.) 28' 61 /2   (NW) FOUL FOUL 28' 61 /2

16 Lauren ROSS SO Mascoutah 28' 61 /4   (NW) 28' 61 /4 26' 91 /2 FOUL

17 Jada RUNYON SO West Frankfo 28' 01 /4   (NW) 28' 0" 28' 01 /4 27' 61 /4

18 Sydney WILKE SO Metropolis (M 28' 0"   (NW) 27' 83 /4 27' 21 /4 28' 0"

19 Diazha BERRY JR Marion (H.S.) 27' 91 /4   (NW) FOUL 26' 111 /2 27' 91 /4

20 Hannah TWIDWELL SO Mascoutah 27' 81 /4   (NW) 27' 41 /4 26' 10" 27' 81 /4

21 Faith HICKAM FR Highland 27' 51 /2   (NW) 26' 8" 26' 103 /4 27' 51 /2

22 Erin CHAPMAN FR Cahokia (H.S.26' 81 /2   (NW) FOUL FOUL 26' 81 /2

Riley JANSEN FR Breese (CentrNM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#17 Girls Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Taylor KESNER SO Highland 41' 91 /2 41' 91 /2 40' 0" 38' 51 /2 FOUL 35' 2" 40' 71 /2 3(1) 10

2 Sydney APGAR SR Carbondale ( 38' 91 /2 37' 21 /2 37' 21 /2 38' 91 /2 37' 7" 37' 61 /2 FOUL 3(2) 8

3 Kaila POOLE SR East St. Louis37' 4" 36' 4" FOUL 37' 4" FOUL 36' 4" 36' 11 /2 3(3) 6

4 Krista COCHRAN SR Troy (Triad) 37' 31 /2 37' 31 /2 37' 1" FOUL FOUL 36' 31 /2 FOUL 3(4) 4

5 Maddie VONDERHAAR JR Columbia 37' 31 /2 24' 9" 37' 31 /2 33' 3" 34' 10" 35' 5" FOUL 3(4) 2

6 Jacquelyn BOWENS SO East St. Louis35' 91 /2 35' 91 /2 35' 51 /2 FOUL FOUL 33' 7" 34' 8" 3(6) 1

7 Jazmen BETANCOURT SR Carbondale ( 35' 21 /2 33' 4" FOUL 35' 21 /2 FOUL 31' 51 /2 30' 41 /2 3(7)

8 Sydney KUPER JR Breese (Centr34' 11" 33' 91 /2 31' 10" 34' 11" 33' 6" 34' 21 /2 FOUL 3(8)

9 Caleigh MILLER SR Troy (Triad) 34' 71 /2 32' 4" 33' 6" 34' 71 /2 32' 111 /2 FOUL 3' 81 /2 2(1)

10 Jeniah THOMPSON JR Carterville 33' 11" 33' 9" 33' 91 /2 33' 11" 3(9)

11 Anna HESS SO Anna (A.-Jon 33' 51 /2 33' 51 /2 30' 10" 32' 0" 2(2)

12 Quinisha EMANUEL SR Marion (H.S.) 33' 4" 33' 4" 32' 10" 33' 11 /2 2(3)

13 Maryiah MENICUCCI FR Marion (H.S.) 32' 71 /2 32' 71 /2 31' 41 /2 31' 31 /2 3(10)

14 Taylor SIMPSON SO Mascoutah 32' 6" 28' 101 /2 32' 6" 29' 7" 1(1)

15 Elise DODEL SR Waterloo (H. 32' 2" 32' 2" FOUL 30' 3" 3(11)

16 Taylor PAVICH JR Breese (Centr31' 6" 29' 81 /2 30' 1" 31' 6" 2(4)

17 Julia HUMPHREY JR West Frankfo 31' 3" 30' 6" 31' 3" 30' 3" 2(5)

18 Graciela BECK JR Metropolis (M 31' 21 /2 31' 21 /2 30' 7" 30' 6" 2(6)

19 Katy JOHNSON JR Benton 30' 71 /2 29' 0" 30' 3" 30' 71 /2 2(7)
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#17 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
20 Kayla WADE SO Herrin (H.S.) 30' 1" 27' 4" 30' 1" FOUL 2(8)

21 Abby BEYER SR Highland 29' 8" FOUL FOUL 29' 8" 3(12)

22 Kristen EDMONDS FR Anna (A.-Jon 29' 3" 29' 3" FOUL FOUL 2(9)

23 Heather STOGSDILL JR Waterloo (H. 28' 31 /2 28' 31 /2 FOUL FOUL 1(2)

24 Jolie HILGEDIECK FR Columbia 27' 10" 27' 10" FOUL FOUL 2(10)

25 Laindree RICHARDSON FR Benton 27' 71 /2 27' 71 /2 FOUL FOUL 2(11)

26 Hannah JUDE SR West Frankfo 25' 91 /2 25' 91 /2 FOUL FOUL 1(3)

27 Haiven HARRISON FR Freeburg 25' 6" 25' 6" FOUL FOUL 1(4)

28 Alyssa HOUSLEY FR Mascoutah 24' 7" 24' 7" FOUL FOUL 1(5)

29 Kasi OLIVER JR Metropolis (M 19' 11" 19' 11" FOUL FOUL 1(6)

30 Camille VEILLON SO Freeburg 19' 91 /2 19' 91 /2 FOUL FOUL 1(7)

31 Madilynn WALKER JR Carterville 18' 0" 18' 0" FOUL FOUL 1(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 3

1 Taylor SIMPSON SO Mascoutah 32' 6" 28' 101 /2 32' 6" 29' 7"

2 Heather STOGSDILL JR Waterloo (H. 28' 31 /2 28' 31 /2 FOUL FOUL

3 Hannah JUDE SR West Frankfo 25' 91 /2 25' 91 /2 FOUL FOUL

4 Haiven HARRISON FR Freeburg 25' 6" 25' 6" FOUL FOUL

5 Alyssa HOUSLEY FR Mascoutah 24' 7" 24' 7" FOUL FOUL

6 Kasi OLIVER JR Metropolis (M 19' 11" 19' 11" FOUL FOUL

7 Camille VEILLON SO Freeburg 19' 91 /2 19' 91 /2 FOUL FOUL

8 Madilynn WALKER JR Carterville 18' 0" 18' 0" FOUL FOUL

Flight 2 of 3

1 Caleigh MILLER SR Troy (Triad) 34' 71 /2 32' 4" 33' 6" 34' 71 /2 32' 111 /2 FOUL 3' 81 /2

2 Anna HESS SO Anna (A.-Jon 33' 51 /2 33' 51 /2 30' 10" 32' 0"

3 Quinisha EMANUEL SR Marion (H.S.) 33' 4" 33' 4" 32' 10" 33' 11 /2

4 Taylor PAVICH JR Breese (Centr31' 6" 29' 81 /2 30' 1" 31' 6"

5 Julia HUMPHREY JR West Frankfo 31' 3" 30' 6" 31' 3" 30' 3"

6 Graciela BECK JR Metropolis (M 31' 21 /2 31' 21 /2 30' 7" 30' 6"

7 Katy JOHNSON JR Benton 30' 71 /2 29' 0" 30' 3" 30' 71 /2

8 Kayla WADE SO Herrin (H.S.) 30' 1" 27' 4" 30' 1" FOUL

9 Kristen EDMONDS FR Anna (A.-Jon 29' 3" 29' 3" FOUL FOUL

10 Jolie HILGEDIECK FR Columbia 27' 10" 27' 10" FOUL FOUL

11 Laindree RICHARDSON FR Benton 27' 71 /2 27' 71 /2 FOUL FOUL

Flight 3 of 3

1 Taylor KESNER SO Highland 41' 91 /2 41' 91 /2 40' 0" 38' 51 /2 FOUL 35' 2" 40' 71 /2

2 Sydney APGAR SR Carbondale ( 38' 91 /2 37' 21 /2 37' 21 /2 38' 91 /2 37' 7" 37' 61 /2 FOUL

3 Kaila POOLE SR East St. Louis37' 4" 36' 4" FOUL 37' 4" FOUL 36' 4" 36' 11 /2

4 Krista COCHRAN SR Troy (Triad) 37' 31 /2 37' 31 /2 37' 1" FOUL FOUL 36' 31 /2 FOUL

4 Maddie VONDERHAAR JR Columbia 37' 31 /2 24' 9" 37' 31 /2 33' 3" 34' 10" 35' 5" FOUL

6 Jacquelyn BOWENS SO East St. Louis35' 91 /2 35' 91 /2 35' 51 /2 FOUL FOUL 33' 7" 34' 8"

7 Jazmen BETANCOURT SR Carbondale ( 35' 21 /2 33' 4" FOUL 35' 21 /2 FOUL 31' 51 /2 30' 41 /2

8 Sydney KUPER JR Breese (Centr34' 11" 33' 91 /2 31' 10" 34' 11" 33' 6" 34' 21 /2 FOUL

9 Jeniah THOMPSON JR Carterville 33' 11" 33' 9" 33' 91 /2 33' 11"

2019 IHSA 2A SECTIONAL- TRIAD
Troy,
Triad High School

Friday, May 10, 2019
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 5/10/2019 6:21 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 4



#17 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

10 Maryiah MENICUCCI FR Marion (H.S.) 32' 71 /2 32' 71 /2 31' 41 /2 31' 31 /2

11 Elise DODEL SR Waterloo (H. 32' 2" 32' 2" FOUL 30' 3"

12 Abby BEYER SR Highland 29' 8" FOUL FOUL 29' 8"

#18 Girls Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Sydney APGAR SR Carbondale ( 137' 11" 126' 11" 134' 4" 137' 11" 134' 11" 127' 9" 3(1) 10

2 Kaila POOLE SR East St. Louis119' 3" 107' 7" 115' 6" 113' 11" 117' 3" 119' 3" 111' 9" 3(2) 8

3 Elise DODEL SR Waterloo (H. 114' 0" 94' 6" 98' 4" 114' 0" 113' 10" 113' 1" FOUL 3(3) 6

4 Sydney KUPER JR Breese (Centr111' 7" 98' 6" 105' 8" 97' 2" 97' 9" 101' 3" 111' 7" 3(4) 4

5 Desiree POOLE FR East St. Louis111' 6" 108' 1" FOUL FOUL 111' 6" FOUL 109' 2" 3(5) 2

6 Jeniah THOMPSON JR Carterville 104' 11" 99' 0" 94' 2" 99' 3" 96' 11" 94' 7" 104' 11" 3(6) 1

7 Josie HAPACK FR Highland 104' 1" 93' 7" 99' 1" 104' 1" 97' 2" FOUL FOUL 3(7)

8 Maryiah MENICUCCI FR Marion (H.S.) 103' 3" 70' 11" 103' 3" FOUL FOUL FOUL 90' 4" 3(8)

9 Krista COCHRAN SR Troy (Triad) 100' 11" 98' 3" 99' 8" 95' 8" FOUL 99' 7" 100' 11" 3(9)

10 Taylor KESNER SO Highland 98' 11" 97' 1" FOUL 98' 11" 3(10)

11 Jolie HILGEDIECK FR Columbia 95' 1" 95' 1" 93' 9" FOUL 3(11)

12 Claire BREMER FR Metropolis (M 94' 11" 78' 3" FOUL 94' 11" 2(1)

13 Taylor SIMPSON SO Mascoutah 94' 7" 87' 3" 94' 7" FOUL 3(12)

14 Graciela BECK JR Metropolis (M 94' 5" 94' 5" FOUL FOUL 2(2)

15 Maddie VONDERHAAR JR Columbia 92' 8" 87' 6" 90' 11" 92' 8" 2(3)

16 Katy JOHNSON JR Benton 90' 10" 80' 7" FOUL 90' 10" 2(4)

17 Jade NAPPIER SO Marion (H.S.) 90' 9" FOUL FOUL 90' 9" 2(5)

18 Anna HESS SO Anna (A.-Jon 90' 8" FOUL 88' 0" 90' 8" 2(6)

19 Addie DUNGY FR Benton 86' 1" 86' 1" FOUL FOUL 2(7)

20 Taylor PAVICH JR Breese (Centr83' 0" 83' 0" FOUL FOUL 2(8)

21 Caleigh MILLER SR Troy (Triad) 82' 8" FOUL FOUL 82' 8" 2(9)

22 Heather STOGSDILL JR Waterloo (H. 81' 10" 81' 10" FOUL FOUL 2(10)

23 Kailyn MOSS FR Harrisburg 74' 3" 74' 3" FOUL FOUL 1(1)

24 Jacee WOODWARD SR Anna (A.-Jon 73' 4" 73' 4" FOUL FOUL 1(2)

25 Campbell BROWN JR West Frankfo 70' 6" 70' 6" FOUL FOUL 1(3)

26 Meredith HEURING JR Mascoutah 69' 9" 69' 9" FOUL FOUL 1(4)

27 Camille VEILLON SO Freeburg 67' 6" 67' 6" FOUL FOUL 1(5)

28 Cadynce WALL FR West Frankfo 58' 7" 58' 7" FOUL FOUL 1(6)

29 Madilynn WALKER JR Carterville 47' 5" 47' 5" FOUL FOUL 1(7)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 3

1 Kailyn MOSS FR Harrisburg 74' 3" 74' 3" FOUL FOUL

2 Jacee WOODWARD SR Anna (A.-Jon 73' 4" 73' 4" FOUL FOUL

3 Campbell BROWN JR West Frankfo 70' 6" 70' 6" FOUL FOUL

4 Meredith HEURING JR Mascoutah 69' 9" 69' 9" FOUL FOUL

5 Camille VEILLON SO Freeburg 67' 6" 67' 6" FOUL FOUL

6 Cadynce WALL FR West Frankfo 58' 7" 58' 7" FOUL FOUL

7 Madilynn WALKER JR Carterville 47' 5" 47' 5" FOUL FOUL

Flight 2 of 3
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#18 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Claire BREMER FR Metropolis (M 94' 11" 78' 3" FOUL 94' 11"

2 Graciela BECK JR Metropolis (M 94' 5" 94' 5" FOUL FOUL

3 Maddie VONDERHAAR JR Columbia 92' 8" 87' 6" 90' 11" 92' 8"

4 Katy JOHNSON JR Benton 90' 10" 80' 7" FOUL 90' 10"

5 Jade NAPPIER SO Marion (H.S.) 90' 9" FOUL FOUL 90' 9"

6 Anna HESS SO Anna (A.-Jon 90' 8" FOUL 88' 0" 90' 8"

7 Addie DUNGY FR Benton 86' 1" 86' 1" FOUL FOUL

8 Taylor PAVICH JR Breese (Centr83' 0" 83' 0" FOUL FOUL

9 Caleigh MILLER SR Troy (Triad) 82' 8" FOUL FOUL 82' 8"

10 Heather STOGSDILL JR Waterloo (H. 81' 10" 81' 10" FOUL FOUL

Flight 3 of 3

1 Sydney APGAR SR Carbondale ( 137' 11" 126' 11" 134' 4" 137' 11" 134' 11" 127' 9"

2 Kaila POOLE SR East St. Louis119' 3" 107' 7" 115' 6" 113' 11" 117' 3" 119' 3" 111' 9"

3 Elise DODEL SR Waterloo (H. 114' 0" 94' 6" 98' 4" 114' 0" 113' 10" 113' 1" FOUL

4 Sydney KUPER JR Breese (Centr111' 7" 98' 6" 105' 8" 97' 2" 97' 9" 101' 3" 111' 7"

5 Desiree POOLE FR East St. Louis111' 6" 108' 1" FOUL FOUL 111' 6" FOUL 109' 2"

6 Jeniah THOMPSON JR Carterville 104' 11" 99' 0" 94' 2" 99' 3" 96' 11" 94' 7" 104' 11"

7 Josie HAPACK FR Highland 104' 1" 93' 7" 99' 1" 104' 1" 97' 2" FOUL FOUL

8 Maryiah MENICUCCI FR Marion (H.S.) 103' 3" 70' 11" 103' 3" FOUL FOUL FOUL 90' 4"

9 Krista COCHRAN SR Troy (Triad) 100' 11" 98' 3" 99' 8" 95' 8" FOUL 99' 7" 100' 11"

10 Taylor KESNER SO Highland 98' 11" 97' 1" FOUL 98' 11"

11 Jolie HILGEDIECK FR Columbia 95' 1" 95' 1" 93' 9" FOUL

12 Taylor SIMPSON SO Mascoutah 94' 7" 87' 3" 94' 7" FOUL

#12 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 East St. Louis (Sr.) (A) 9:40.61 10

1) Maysha VICKERS SR
            2:21.612 (2:21.612)

2) Karlontajhi MOBLEY JR
            4:50.119 (2:28.507)

3) Rysha GRIGGS FR
            7:20.699 (2:30.580)

4) Shonjahnea GRIGGS SR
            9:40.610 (2:19.911)

2 Troy (Triad) (A) 9:47.85 8

1) Sydney HARTOIN SO
            2:25.659 (2:25.659)

2) Haley JACKSON SO
            4:51.873 (2:26.215)

3) Samantha KILZER JR
            7:24.880 (2:33.007)

4) Alyssa KOWALSKI SO
            9:47.846 (2:22.967)

3 Highland (A) 10:01.94 6

1) Krista RITTENHOUSE FR
            2:27.046 (2:27.046)

2) Julia LOEH SO
            5:01.525 (2:34.480)

3) Jessica BORROR SO
            7:36.802 (2:35.278)

4) Kate MARTI SR
            10:01.935 (2:25.133)

4 Mascoutah (A) 10:05.67 4

1) Jaycie ANDERSON JR
            2:27.399 (2:27.399)

2) Madeline ZURBRUGG SR
            4:58.894 (2:31.496)

3) Elizabeth BYINGTON SR
            7:31.393 (2:32.500)

4) Kailee CHAU SR
            10:05.667 (2:34.274)
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#12 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
5 Herrin (H.S.) (A) 10:50.11 2

1) Charli ELLIOTT JR
            2:32.411 (2:32.411)

2) Helene DEERE FR
            5:14.506 (2:42.096)

3) Kelsey JURICH SO
            8:04.266 (2:49.760)

4) Brena GUSWELLE FR
            10:50.101 (2:45.835)

6 Waterloo (H.S.) (A) 10:57.98 1

1) Colleen SLIMENT JR
            2:38.887 (2:38.887)

2) Joely GOULDING FR
            5:22.851 (2:43.964)

3) Sydney HADDICK JR
            8:08.721 (2:45.870)

4) Lauren COOPER SO
            10:57.979 (2:49.259)

7 Freeburg (A) 11:02.45

1) Carmen STEIN SO
            2:36.023 (2:36.023)

2) Paige WAGNER FR
            5:19.661 (2:43.639)

3) Jessica SHEPHERD JR
            8:04.560 (2:44.899)

4) Hailie PETERSON JR
            11:02.442 (2:57.883)

8 Anna (A.-Jonesboro) (A) 11:03.44

1) Olivia BOWEN SO
            2:44.476 (2:44.476)

2) Sydnie RALLS JR
            5:36.521 (2:52.045)

3) Carrola GHIANI JR
            8:19.821 (2:43.300)

4) Julia HALL SO
            11:03.431 (2:43.610)

9 Marion (H.S.) (A) 11:05.63

1) Mari RAY JR
            2:37.504 (2:37.504)

2) Ana CUARTAS SR
            5:15.800 (2:38.296)

3) Sarah CAPEL FR
            8:06.118 (2:50.319)

4) Zoe BOATRIGHT JR
            11:05.622 (2:59.505)

10 Carterville (A) 11:38.85

1) Reese HERRIN SR
            2:50.321 (2:50.321)

2) Kasha WARD FR
            5:47.276 (2:56.956)

3) Freya MOHR SO
            8:49.178 (3:01.902)

4) Annika JANSEN SR
            11:38.841 (2:49.664)

11 Breese (Central) (A) 11:46.87

1) Kristen ESS SO
            2:43.549 (2:43.549)

2) Brooke RAKERS FR
            5:36.913 (2:53.365)

3) Jordyn RAKERS SR
            8:35.015 (2:58.102)

4) Natalie PAGE SO
            11:46.865 (3:11.850)

12 Metropolis (Massac County (A) 11:50.04

1) Jessie LEWIS JR
            2:46.176 (2:46.176)

2) Shaley LOONEY FR
            5:34.497 (2:48.321)

3) Daniele CAMPBELL FR
            8:33.790 (2:59.293)

4) Lauren UMBERGER FR
            11:50.034 (3:16.245)

#9 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Carbondale (H.S.) (A) 47.89 2(1) 10

1) Keona LOVE SR 2) Akira CUSTER JR

3) Zoie SAUNDERS JR 4) Kiara COBB SO

2 East St. Louis (Sr.) (A) 48.17 2(2) 8

1) Veronica SHERROD JR 2) Markia LAMPLEY SO

3) Faith MITCHELL JR 4) Jariah TURNER SR
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#9 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
3 Mascoutah (A) 51.25 2(3) 6

1) Cameron BARNES SR 2) Timia WILLIAMS FR

3) Anya HOLLOWAY SR 4) Jocelyn FRITZ SO

4 Marion (H.S.) (A) 52.00 2(4) 4

1) Emma MCGEE SO 2) Trinity HYTE FR

3) Heaven EDWARDS SO 4) Janae MAXWELL FR

5 Cahokia (H.S.) (A) 52.28 2(5) 2

1) Vashanti REYNOLDS SO 2) Chardejai SHEARD FR

3) Nikki CLARK JR 4) Damajee BROWN SO

6 Freeburg (A) 52.85 1(1) 1

1) Jade FERRELL JR 2) Megan WEILMUENSTER SO

3) Jamie HOCK SR 4) Bella REAKA FR

7 Waterloo (H.S.) (A) 53.27 2(6)

1) Valerie WEBB SR 2) Maddie VALERIUS JR

3) Jacey COTTON SO 4) Carleigh MCFARLANE FR

8 Metropolis (Massac County (A) 53.88 1(2)

1) Dya JACKSON SO 2) Alexis RUDOLPH JR

3) Sydney WILKE SO 4) Kelis ADAMS FR

9 West Frankfort (Frankfort (A) 53.93 1(3)

1) Micah JOHNSON SO 2) Mckenzie BOREN SO

3) Anastasia SCHUESSLER SO 4) Madison CARPENTER JR

10 Herrin (H.S.) (A) 54.60 1(4)

1) Vanity TUCKER JR 2) Karley KEEL FR

3) Madisyn BLANKENSHIP JR 4) Ainsley FARMER SO

11 Carterville (A) 54.72 1(5)

1) Brittney SMITH FR 2) Bethany AKINDURO SR

3) Ashley BEASLEY JR 4) Sarah FARRIS SO

12 Anna (A.-Jonesboro) (A) 54.78 2(7)

1) Addison OSMAN JR 2) Brayden FITZGERALD-DEEN SR

3) Angel HELM SR 4) Amiyah HART SO

13 Breese (Central) (A) 55.36 1(6)

1) Annabelle WIETER SR 2) Riley JANSEN FR

3) Morgan AHLE FR 4) Karlie MARKUS JR

14 Highland (A) 56.21 1(7)

1) Lydia HADOWSKY FR 2) Paige SCHAIBLE SO

3) Anne Marie BECKEMEYER SO 4) Savannah GRAHAM SO

15 Benton (A) 56.98 1(8)

1) Chloe HILL FR 2) Mady WALLACE JR

3) Ember MILBY SR 4) Sydney CLAYTON JR
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#9 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts

Troy (Triad) (A) DQ 2

1) Faith GRAPPERHAUS SO 2) Alexa SEGER SR

3) Isabel AVERILL SR 4) Kyleigh BARTON JR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Freeburg (A) 52.85

1) Jade FERRELL JR 2) Megan WEILMUENSTER SO

3) Jamie HOCK SR 4) Bella REAKA FR

2 Metropolis (Massac County (A) 53.88

1) Dya JACKSON SO 2) Alexis RUDOLPH JR

3) Sydney WILKE SO 4) Kelis ADAMS FR

3 West Frankfort (Frankfort (A) 53.93

1) Micah JOHNSON SO 2) Mckenzie BOREN SO

3) Anastasia SCHUESSLER SO 4) Madison CARPENTER JR

4 Herrin (H.S.) (A) 54.60

1) Vanity TUCKER JR 2) Karley KEEL FR

3) Madisyn BLANKENSHIP JR 4) Ainsley FARMER SO

5 Carterville (A) 54.72

1) Brittney SMITH FR 2) Bethany AKINDURO SR

3) Ashley BEASLEY JR 4) Sarah FARRIS SO

6 Breese (Central) (A) 55.36

1) Annabelle WIETER SR 2) Riley JANSEN FR

3) Morgan AHLE FR 4) Karlie MARKUS JR

7 Highland (A) 56.21

1) Lydia HADOWSKY FR 2) Paige SCHAIBLE SO

3) Anne Marie BECKEMEYER SO 4) Savannah GRAHAM SO

8 Benton (A) 56.98

1) Chloe HILL FR 2) Mady WALLACE JR

3) Ember MILBY SR 4) Sydney CLAYTON JR

Section 2 of 2

1 Carbondale (H.S.) (A) 47.89

1) Keona LOVE SR 2) Akira CUSTER JR

3) Zoie SAUNDERS JR 4) Kiara COBB SO

2 East St. Louis (Sr.) (A) 48.17

1) Veronica SHERROD JR 2) Markia LAMPLEY SO

3) Faith MITCHELL JR 4) Jariah TURNER SR

3 Mascoutah (A) 51.25

1) Cameron BARNES SR 2) Timia WILLIAMS FR

3) Anya HOLLOWAY SR 4) Jocelyn FRITZ SO

4 Marion (H.S.) (A) 52.00
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#9 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note

1) Emma MCGEE SO 2) Trinity HYTE FR

3) Heaven EDWARDS SO 4) Janae MAXWELL FR

6 Waterloo (H.S.) (A) 53.27

1) Valerie WEBB SR 2) Maddie VALERIUS JR

3) Jacey COTTON SO 4) Carleigh MCFARLANE FR

7 Anna (A.-Jonesboro) (A) 54.78

1) Addison OSMAN JR 2) Brayden FITZGERALD-DEEN SR

3) Angel HELM SR 4) Amiyah HART SO

Troy (Triad) (A) DQ

1) Faith GRAPPERHAUS SO 2) Alexa SEGER SR

3) Isabel AVERILL SR 4) Kyleigh BARTON JR

#6 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Jenna SCHWARTZ SR Waterloo (H.S.) 11:23.37 2(1) 10

1:19.75 (1:19.75) 1:21.38 (2:41.13) 1:24.61 (4:05.74) 1:26.15 (5:31.88) 1:27.15 (6:59.03) 1:28.12 (8:27.14)

1:29.87 (9:57.00) 1:26.38 (11:23.37)

2 Anna SCHURZ FR Carbondale (H.S.) 11:53.24 2(2) 8
1:22.32 (1:22.32) 1:27.68 (2:50.00) 1:30.23 (4:20.23) 1:31.54 (5:51.77) 1:31.45 (7:23.22) 1:31.22 (8:54.43)

1:31.34 (10:25.77) 1:27.48 (11:53.24)

3 Ella KING SR Waterloo (H.S.) 12:21.21 2(3) 6
1:21.81 (1:21.81) 1:27.55 (2:49.35) 1:30.47 (4:19.82) 1:31.75 (5:51.56) 1:35.02 (7:26.58) 1:37.09 (9:03.66)

1:37.84 (10:41.50) 1:39.71 (12:21.21)

4 Faith BRINDLEY FR Highland 12:36.12 2(4) 4
1:29.04 (1:29.04) 1:33.87 (3:02.90) 1:36.69 (4:39.59) 1:35.77 (6:15.36) 1:38.53 (7:53.89) 1:39.18 (9:33.07)

1:37.59 (11:10.65) 1:25.47 (12:36.12)

5 Isabella DIXON JR Mascoutah 12:37.64 2(5) 2
1:28.37 (1:28.37) 1:34.25 (3:02.62) 1:36.75 (4:39.36) 1:35.65 (6:15.01) 1:38.82 (7:53.82) 1:39.13 (9:32.95)

1:37.37 (11:10.31) 1:27.34 (12:37.64)

6 Grace MEYER SO Highland 12:43.22 2(6) 1
1:21.97 (1:21.97) 1:27.70 (2:49.67) 1:32.65 (4:22.31) 1:43.15 (6:05.46) 1:40.11 (7:45.56) 1:40.83 (9:26.39)

1:40.30 (11:06.69) 1:36.53 (12:43.22)

7 Athena VIERS SR Mascoutah 12:46.50 2(7)
1:28.60 (1:28.60) 1:34.20 (3:02.79) 1:37.32 (4:40.11) 1:34.53 (6:14.63) 1:39.88 (7:54.51) 1:39.32 (9:33.82)

1:38.13 (11:11.94) 1:34.56 (12:46.50)

8 LeNikie BURNS FR East St. Louis (Sr.) 12:49.27 1(1)
1:21.09 (1:21.09) 1:37.31 (2:58.39) 1:43.53 (4:41.92) 1:43.59 (6:25.51) 1:39.75 (8:05.25) 1:38.97 (9:44.21)

1:39.16 (11:23.37) 1:25.91 (12:49.27)

9 Clare SCHAFT FR Troy (Triad) 13:13.28 2(8)
1:29.64 (1:29.64) 1:35.75 (3:05.39) 1:39.84 (4:45.22) 1:41.86 (6:27.08) 1:42.52 (8:09.59) 1:43.57 (9:53.16)

1:42.34 (11:35.49) 1:37.79 (13:13.28)

10 Shelbie HANSEN SO Freeburg 13:41.09 1(2)
1:30.99 (1:30.99) 1:40.61 (3:11.60) 1:43.80 (4:55.39) 1:41.87 (6:37.26) 1:44.65 (8:21.91) 1:48.11 (10:10.02)

1:48.49 (11:58.50) 1:42.59 (13:41.09)

11 Reaghyn DEAN FR Troy (Triad) 14:06.89 1(3)
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#6 Girls 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts

1:36.97 (1:36.97) 1:49.28 (3:26.24) 1:51.10 (5:17.34) 1:51.61 (7:08.95) 1:50.74 (8:59.69) 1:49.18 (10:48.87)

1:46.41 (12:35.27) 1:31.63 (14:06.89)

12 Keniya LINSEY FR East St. Louis (Sr.) 14:37.33 1(4)
1:21.02 (1:21.02) 1:38.94 (2:59.96) 1:50.15 (4:50.11) 1:55.03 (6:45.13) 2:00.94 (8:46.07) 2:00.20 (10:46.26)

2:07.02 (12:53.28) 1:44.06 (14:37.33)

13 Alexis BASI SO Marion (H.S.) 14:39.22 1(5)
1:37.87 (1:37.87) 1:48.92 (3:26.79) 1:51.26 (5:18.04) 1:51.52 (7:09.56) 1:53.05 (9:02.61) 1:56.37 (10:58.97)

1:56.95 (12:55.91) 1:43.31 (14:39.22)

14 MacKenzie RIEDY FR Carterville 16:01.60 1(6)
1:40.48 (1:40.48) 1:57.28 (3:37.75) 2:01.58 (5:39.33) 2:03.85 (7:43.18) 2:01.68 (9:44.86) 2:05.24 (11:50.09)

2:07.44 (13:57.53) 2:04.08 (16:01.60)

15 Peyton BROWN SO Carterville 16:28.58 1(7)
1:39.34 (1:39.34) 1:55.33 (3:34.66) 2:02.82 (5:37.48) 2:05.18 (7:42.65) 2:10.94 (9:53.59) 2:17.25 (12:10.84)

2:17.62 (14:28.46) 2:00.13 (16:28.58)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 LeNikie BURNS FR East St. Louis (Sr.) 12:49.27
1:21.09 (1:21.09) 1:37.31 (2:58.39) 1:43.53 (4:41.92) 1:43.59 (6:25.51) 1:39.75 (8:05.25) 1:38.97 (9:44.21)

1:39.16 (11:23.37) 1:25.91 (12:49.27)

2 Shelbie HANSEN SO Freeburg 13:41.09
1:30.99 (1:30.99) 1:40.61 (3:11.60) 1:43.80 (4:55.39) 1:41.87 (6:37.26) 1:44.65 (8:21.91) 1:48.11 (10:10.02)

1:48.49 (11:58.50) 1:42.59 (13:41.09)

3 Reaghyn DEAN FR Troy (Triad) 14:06.89
1:36.97 (1:36.97) 1:49.28 (3:26.24) 1:51.10 (5:17.34) 1:51.61 (7:08.95) 1:50.74 (8:59.69) 1:49.18 (10:48.87)

1:46.41 (12:35.27) 1:31.63 (14:06.89)

4 Keniya LINSEY FR East St. Louis (Sr.) 14:37.33
1:21.02 (1:21.02) 1:38.94 (2:59.96) 1:50.15 (4:50.11) 1:55.03 (6:45.13) 2:00.94 (8:46.07) 2:00.20 (10:46.26)

2:07.02 (12:53.28) 1:44.06 (14:37.33)

5 Alexis BASI SO Marion (H.S.) 14:39.22
1:37.87 (1:37.87) 1:48.92 (3:26.79) 1:51.26 (5:18.04) 1:51.52 (7:09.56) 1:53.05 (9:02.61) 1:56.37 (10:58.97)

1:56.95 (12:55.91) 1:43.31 (14:39.22)

6 MacKenzie RIEDY FR Carterville 16:01.60
1:40.48 (1:40.48) 1:57.28 (3:37.75) 2:01.58 (5:39.33) 2:03.85 (7:43.18) 2:01.68 (9:44.86) 2:05.24 (11:50.09)

2:07.44 (13:57.53) 2:04.08 (16:01.60)

7 Peyton BROWN SO Carterville 16:28.58
1:39.34 (1:39.34) 1:55.33 (3:34.66) 2:02.82 (5:37.48) 2:05.18 (7:42.65) 2:10.94 (9:53.59) 2:17.25 (12:10.84)

2:17.62 (14:28.46) 2:00.13 (16:28.58)

Section 2 of 2

1 Jenna SCHWARTZ SR Waterloo (H.S.) 11:23.37
1:19.75 (1:19.75) 1:21.38 (2:41.13) 1:24.61 (4:05.74) 1:26.15 (5:31.88) 1:27.15 (6:59.03) 1:28.12 (8:27.14)

1:29.87 (9:57.00) 1:26.38 (11:23.37)

2 Anna SCHURZ FR Carbondale (H.S.) 11:53.24
1:22.32 (1:22.32) 1:27.68 (2:50.00) 1:30.23 (4:20.23) 1:31.54 (5:51.77) 1:31.45 (7:23.22) 1:31.22 (8:54.43)

1:31.34 (10:25.77) 1:27.48 (11:53.24)
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#6 Girls 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
3 Ella KING SR Waterloo (H.S.) 12:21.21

1:21.81 (1:21.81) 1:27.55 (2:49.35) 1:30.47 (4:19.82) 1:31.75 (5:51.56) 1:35.02 (7:26.58) 1:37.09 (9:03.66)

1:37.84 (10:41.50) 1:39.71 (12:21.21)

4 Faith BRINDLEY FR Highland 12:36.12
1:29.04 (1:29.04) 1:33.87 (3:02.90) 1:36.69 (4:39.59) 1:35.77 (6:15.36) 1:38.53 (7:53.89) 1:39.18 (9:33.07)

1:37.59 (11:10.65) 1:25.47 (12:36.12)

5 Isabella DIXON JR Mascoutah 12:37.64
1:28.37 (1:28.37) 1:34.25 (3:02.62) 1:36.75 (4:39.36) 1:35.65 (6:15.01) 1:38.82 (7:53.82) 1:39.13 (9:32.95)

1:37.37 (11:10.31) 1:27.34 (12:37.64)

6 Grace MEYER SO Highland 12:43.22
1:21.97 (1:21.97) 1:27.70 (2:49.67) 1:32.65 (4:22.31) 1:43.15 (6:05.46) 1:40.11 (7:45.56) 1:40.83 (9:26.39)

1:40.30 (11:06.69) 1:36.53 (12:43.22)

7 Athena VIERS SR Mascoutah 12:46.50
1:28.60 (1:28.60) 1:34.20 (3:02.79) 1:37.32 (4:40.11) 1:34.53 (6:14.63) 1:39.88 (7:54.51) 1:39.32 (9:33.82)

1:38.13 (11:11.94) 1:34.56 (12:46.50)

8 Clare SCHAFT FR Troy (Triad) 13:13.28
1:29.64 (1:29.64) 1:35.75 (3:05.39) 1:39.84 (4:45.22) 1:41.86 (6:27.08) 1:42.52 (8:09.59) 1:43.57 (9:53.16)

1:42.34 (11:35.49) 1:37.79 (13:13.28)

#7 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Veronica SHERROD JR East St. Louis (Sr.) 15.41   (NW) 4(1) 10

2 Madilyn MCLAIN JR Benton 15.99   (NW) 4(2) 8

3 Ahmia DORSEY SR East St. Louis (Sr.) 16.00   (NW) 4(3) 6

4 Addison OSMAN JR Anna (A.-Jonesboro) 16.67   (NW) 4(4) 4

5 Megan WEILMUENSTER SO Freeburg 17.07   (NW) 4(5) 2

6 Emily VONBOKEL JR Breese (Central) 17.25   (NW) 3(1) 1

7 Lydia HADOWSKY FR Highland 17.53   (NW) 3(2)

8 Payton RASMUSSEN JR Troy (Triad) 17.82   (NW) 3(3)

9 Kelsey JURICH SO Herrin (H.S.) 17.83   (NW) 3(4)

10 Nikki CLARK JR Cahokia (H.S.) 17.89   (NW) 4(6)

11 Reagan OSTER FR Breese (Central) 18.18 18.173   (NW) 3(5)

12 DeJae HUDSON SR Mascoutah 18.18 18.177   (NW) 4(7)

13 Emma MCGEE SO Marion (H.S.) 18.36   (NW) 3(6)

14 MaKenzie MILLER JR Marion (H.S.) 18.53   (NW) 3(7)

15 Vashanti REYNOLDS SO Cahokia (H.S.) 18.55   (NW) 4(8)

16 Holle WAGNER SO Freeburg 18.78   (NW) 2(1)

17 Addison DENNY FR Anna (A.-Jonesboro) 18.84   (NW) 2(2)

18 Megan DARBY SO Troy (Triad) 19.03   (NW) 2(3)

19 Faith HICKAM FR Highland 19.68   (NW) 1(1)

20 Brooke JUNKER FR Mascoutah 19.79   (NW) 2(4)

21 Taylor MOORE SO West Frankfort (Fran 19.99   (NW) 1(2)

22 Rachel BRUNNER FR Carterville 20.08   (NW) 2(5)

23 Lara AL-ZOUDAIDI FR Carterville 20.55   (NW) 1(3)

24 Evie KRIEGER FR Benton 20.59 20.581   (NW) 2(6)

25 Jada RUNYON SO West Frankfort (Fran 20.59 20.582   (NW) 1(4)
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#7 Girls 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Faith HICKAM FR Highland 19.68

2 Taylor MOORE SO West Frankfort (Fran 19.99

3 Lara AL-ZOUDAIDI FR Carterville 20.55

4 Jada RUNYON SO West Frankfort (Fran 20.59 20.582

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Holle WAGNER SO Freeburg 18.78

2 Addison DENNY FR Anna (A.-Jonesboro) 18.84

3 Megan DARBY SO Troy (Triad) 19.03

4 Brooke JUNKER FR Mascoutah 19.79

5 Rachel BRUNNER FR Carterville 20.08

6 Evie KRIEGER FR Benton 20.59 20.581

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Emily VONBOKEL JR Breese (Central) 17.25

2 Lydia HADOWSKY FR Highland 17.53

3 Payton RASMUSSEN JR Troy (Triad) 17.82

4 Kelsey JURICH SO Herrin (H.S.) 17.83

5 Reagan OSTER FR Breese (Central) 18.18 18.173

6 Emma MCGEE SO Marion (H.S.) 18.36

7 MaKenzie MILLER JR Marion (H.S.) 18.53

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Veronica SHERROD JR East St. Louis (Sr.) 15.41

2 Madilyn MCLAIN JR Benton 15.99

3 Ahmia DORSEY SR East St. Louis (Sr.) 16.00

4 Addison OSMAN JR Anna (A.-Jonesboro) 16.67

5 Megan WEILMUENSTER SO Freeburg 17.07

6 Nikki CLARK JR Cahokia (H.S.) 17.89

7 DeJae HUDSON SR Mascoutah 18.18 18.177

8 Vashanti REYNOLDS SO Cahokia (H.S.) 18.55

#1 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Keona LOVE SR Carbondale (H.S.) 12.52   (NW) 5(1) 10

2 Markia LAMPLEY SO East St. Louis (Sr.) 12.86   (NW) 5(2) 8

3 Faith MITCHELL JR East St. Louis (Sr.) 12.98   (NW) 5(3) 6

4 Serenity RILEY FR Carbondale (H.S.) 13.11   (NW) 5(4) 4

5 Jade BIVINS SR Columbia 13.22   (NW) 5(5) 2

6 Janae MAXWELL FR Marion (H.S.) 13.26   (NW) 3(1) 1

7 Timia WILLIAMS FR Mascoutah 13.39   (NW) 5(6)

8 De'aja FINCH FR Murphysboro 13.40   (NW) 5(7)

9 Jade FERRELL JR Freeburg 13.47   (NW) 4(1)

10 Lauren JOHNSON JR Troy (Triad) 13.59   (NW) 4(2)

11 Dya JACKSON SO Metropolis (Massac 13.62 13.613   (NW) 5(8)

12 Angel HELM SR Anna (A.-Jonesboro) 13.62 13.616   (NW) 4(3)

13 Rachel YATES FR Troy (Triad) 13.70   (NW) 4(4)

14 Victoria THAI JR Harrisburg 13.86 13.852   (NW) 2(1)
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#1 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
15 Madison CARPENTER JR West Frankfort (Fran 13.86 13.860   (NW) 3(2)

16 Jocelyn FRITZ SO Mascoutah 13.90   (NW) 3(3)

17 Olivia WILKE SO Highland 13.95   (NW) 4(5)

18 Nickayly ENGLISH SR Metropolis (Massac 14.12   (NW) 3(4)

19 Ashley BEASLEY JR Carterville 14.15   (NW) 2(2)

20 Reece DIEKMANN SO Waterloo (H.S.) 14.19   (NW) 3(5)

21 Chardejai SHEARD FR Cahokia (H.S.) 14.20   (NW) 4(6)

22 Angelina FERKETICH FR Carterville 14.23   (NW) 2(3)

23 Marque WELLS FR Cahokia (H.S.) 14.31   (NW) 3(6)

24 Brianna SCHMERBAUCH SO Highland 14.36   (NW) 2(4)

25 Scarlett O'LEARY FR Waterloo (H.S.) 14.45   (NW) 3(7)

26 Caroline GAGEN JR Freeburg 14.82   (NW) 2(5)

27 Nicole HEMPEN SO Breese (Central) 15.19   (NW) 2(6)

28 Olivia ROBKE FR Breese (Central) 15.27   (NW) 1(1)

29 Aniha TABORN JR Harrisburg 15.86   (NW) 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Olivia ROBKE FR Breese (Central) 15.27

2 Aniha TABORN JR Harrisburg 15.86

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Victoria THAI JR Harrisburg 13.86 13.852

2 Ashley BEASLEY JR Carterville 14.15

3 Angelina FERKETICH FR Carterville 14.23

4 Brianna SCHMERBAUCH SO Highland 14.36

5 Caroline GAGEN JR Freeburg 14.82

6 Nicole HEMPEN SO Breese (Central) 15.19

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Janae MAXWELL FR Marion (H.S.) 13.26

2 Madison CARPENTER JR West Frankfort (Fran 13.86 13.860

3 Jocelyn FRITZ SO Mascoutah 13.90

4 Nickayly ENGLISH SR Metropolis (Massac 14.12

5 Reece DIEKMANN SO Waterloo (H.S.) 14.19

6 Marque WELLS FR Cahokia (H.S.) 14.31

7 Scarlett O'LEARY FR Waterloo (H.S.) 14.45

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jade FERRELL JR Freeburg 13.47

2 Lauren JOHNSON JR Troy (Triad) 13.59

3 Angel HELM SR Anna (A.-Jonesboro) 13.62 13.616

4 Rachel YATES FR Troy (Triad) 13.70

5 Olivia WILKE SO Highland 13.95

6 Chardejai SHEARD FR Cahokia (H.S.) 14.20

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Keona LOVE SR Carbondale (H.S.) 12.52

2 Markia LAMPLEY SO East St. Louis (Sr.) 12.86
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#1 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
3 Faith MITCHELL JR East St. Louis (Sr.) 12.98

4 Serenity RILEY FR Carbondale (H.S.) 13.11

5 Jade BIVINS SR Columbia 13.22

6 Timia WILLIAMS FR Mascoutah 13.39

7 De'aja FINCH FR Murphysboro 13.40

8 Dya JACKSON SO Metropolis (Massac 13.62 13.613

#4 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Amelia MCLAIN JR Benton 2:21.23 3(1) 10

1:09.37 (1:09.37) 1:11.86 (2:21.23)

2 Breanna CHANDLER JR Freeburg 2:22.53 3(2) 8
1:09.68 (1:09.68) 1:12.85 (2:22.53)

3 Kate MARTI SR Highland 2:27.68 3(3) 6
1:11.95 (1:11.95) 1:15.73 (2:27.68)

4 Haley JACKSON SO Troy (Triad) 2:28.37 3(4) 4
1:12.27 (1:12.27) 1:16.10 (2:28.37)

5 Karlontajhi MOBLEY JR East St. Louis (Sr.) 2:31.26 3(5) 2
1:13.05 (1:13.05) 1:18.22 (2:31.26)

6 Charli ELLIOTT JR Herrin (H.S.) 2:33.56 3(6) 1
1:13.11 (1:13.11) 1:20.46 (2:33.56)

7 Rysha GRIGGS FR East St. Louis (Sr.) 2:35.83 2(1)
1:14.56 (1:14.56) 1:21.28 (2:35.83)

8 Elizabeth BYINGTON SR Mascoutah 2:36.65 3(7)
1:14.36 (1:14.36) 1:22.29 (2:36.65)

9 Colleen SLIMENT JR Waterloo (H.S.) 2:37.49 3(8)
1:14.88 (1:14.88) 1:22.61 (2:37.49)

10 Summer SANDERS JR Harrisburg 2:37.67 2(2)
1:15.83 (1:15.83) 1:21.84 (2:37.67)

11 Jessica BORROR SO Highland 2:38.36 3(9)
1:15.19 (1:15.19) 1:23.17 (2:38.36)

12 Kristen ESS SO Breese (Central) 2:40.36 3(10)
1:15.37 (1:15.37) 1:25.00 (2:40.36)

13 Sage NELSEN SR Carbondale (H.S.) 2:41.21 2(3)
1:16.10 (1:16.10) 1:25.11 (2:41.21)

14 Carmen STEIN SO Freeburg 2:41.98 3(11)
1:16.24 (1:16.24) 1:25.75 (2:41.98)

15 Joely GOULDING FR Waterloo (H.S.) 2:43.51 2(4)
1:16.76 (1:16.76) 1:26.76 (2:43.51)

16 Kara HOLUB SO Carbondale (H.S.) 2:44.20 2(5)
1:18.02 (1:18.02) 1:26.18 (2:44.20)

17 Natalie HART JR Mascoutah 2:45.91 2(6)
1:18.35 (1:18.35) 1:27.56 (2:45.91)

18 Peyton TIEFFEL FR Benton 2:47.93 1(1)
1:20.88 (1:20.88) 1:27.06 (2:47.93)

19 Whitnee ANDROFF SO West Frankfort (Fran 2:48.07 2(7)
1:19.38 (1:19.38) 1:28.69 (2:48.07)
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#4 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
20 Olivia BOWEN SO Anna (A.-Jonesboro) 2:48.66 2(8)

1:19.24 (1:19.24) 1:29.42 (2:48.66)

21 Freya MOHR SO Carterville 2:48.76 1(2)
1:22.15 (1:22.15) 1:26.61 (2:48.76)

22 Syvoun SANDERS FR Cahokia (H.S.) 2:53.46 1(3)
1:23.78 (1:23.78) 1:29.69 (2:53.46)

23 Sydnie RALLS JR Anna (A.-Jonesboro) 2:53.90 1(4)
1:21.41 (1:21.41) 1:32.49 (2:53.90)

24 Brooke RAKERS FR Breese (Central) 2:54.48 1(5)
1:24.30 (1:24.30) 1:30.18 (2:54.48)

25 Megan HOLMES SO Marion (H.S.) 2:56.37 1(6)
1:26.23 (1:26.23) 1:30.15 (2:56.37)

26 Kasha WARD FR Carterville 3:02.92 1(7)
1:25.11 (1:25.11) 1:37.81 (3:02.92)

27 Zoe BOATRIGHT JR Marion (H.S.) 3:11.35 1(8)
1:26.00 (1:26.00) 1:45.35 (3:11.35)

28 Sarah LEVANTI SR West Frankfort (Fran 3:15.76 1(9)
1:29.30 (1:29.30) 1:46.46 (3:15.76)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 Peyton TIEFFEL FR Benton 2:47.93
1:20.88 (1:20.88) 1:27.06 (2:47.93)

2 Freya MOHR SO Carterville 2:48.76
1:22.15 (1:22.15) 1:26.61 (2:48.76)

3 Syvoun SANDERS FR Cahokia (H.S.) 2:53.46
1:23.78 (1:23.78) 1:29.69 (2:53.46)

4 Sydnie RALLS JR Anna (A.-Jonesboro) 2:53.90
1:21.41 (1:21.41) 1:32.49 (2:53.90)

5 Brooke RAKERS FR Breese (Central) 2:54.48
1:24.30 (1:24.30) 1:30.18 (2:54.48)

6 Megan HOLMES SO Marion (H.S.) 2:56.37
1:26.23 (1:26.23) 1:30.15 (2:56.37)

7 Kasha WARD FR Carterville 3:02.92
1:25.11 (1:25.11) 1:37.81 (3:02.92)

8 Zoe BOATRIGHT JR Marion (H.S.) 3:11.35
1:26.00 (1:26.00) 1:45.35 (3:11.35)

9 Sarah LEVANTI SR West Frankfort (Fran 3:15.76
1:29.30 (1:29.30) 1:46.46 (3:15.76)

Section 2 of 3

1 Rysha GRIGGS FR East St. Louis (Sr.) 2:35.83
1:14.56 (1:14.56) 1:21.28 (2:35.83)

2 Summer SANDERS JR Harrisburg 2:37.67
1:15.83 (1:15.83) 1:21.84 (2:37.67)

3 Sage NELSEN SR Carbondale (H.S.) 2:41.21
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#4 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

1:16.10 (1:16.10) 1:25.11 (2:41.21)

4 Joely GOULDING FR Waterloo (H.S.) 2:43.51
1:16.76 (1:16.76) 1:26.76 (2:43.51)

5 Kara HOLUB SO Carbondale (H.S.) 2:44.20
1:18.02 (1:18.02) 1:26.18 (2:44.20)

6 Natalie HART JR Mascoutah 2:45.91
1:18.35 (1:18.35) 1:27.56 (2:45.91)

7 Whitnee ANDROFF SO West Frankfort (Fran 2:48.07
1:19.38 (1:19.38) 1:28.69 (2:48.07)

8 Olivia BOWEN SO Anna (A.-Jonesboro) 2:48.66
1:19.24 (1:19.24) 1:29.42 (2:48.66)

Section 3 of 3

1 Amelia MCLAIN JR Benton 2:21.23
1:09.37 (1:09.37) 1:11.86 (2:21.23)

2 Breanna CHANDLER JR Freeburg 2:22.53
1:09.68 (1:09.68) 1:12.85 (2:22.53)

3 Kate MARTI SR Highland 2:27.68
1:11.95 (1:11.95) 1:15.73 (2:27.68)

4 Haley JACKSON SO Troy (Triad) 2:28.37
1:12.27 (1:12.27) 1:16.10 (2:28.37)

5 Karlontajhi MOBLEY JR East St. Louis (Sr.) 2:31.26
1:13.05 (1:13.05) 1:18.22 (2:31.26)

6 Charli ELLIOTT JR Herrin (H.S.) 2:33.56
1:13.11 (1:13.11) 1:20.46 (2:33.56)

7 Elizabeth BYINGTON SR Mascoutah 2:36.65
1:14.36 (1:14.36) 1:22.29 (2:36.65)

8 Colleen SLIMENT JR Waterloo (H.S.) 2:37.49
1:14.88 (1:14.88) 1:22.61 (2:37.49)

9 Jessica BORROR SO Highland 2:38.36
1:15.19 (1:15.19) 1:23.17 (2:38.36)

10 Kristen ESS SO Breese (Central) 2:40.36
1:15.37 (1:15.37) 1:25.00 (2:40.36)

11 Carmen STEIN SO Freeburg 2:41.98
1:16.24 (1:16.24) 1:25.75 (2:41.98)

#10 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 East St. Louis (Sr.) (A) 1:41.64 3(1) 10

1) Veronica SHERROD JR 2) Faith MITCHELL JR

3) Brionna GRAHAM SO 4) Markia LAMPLEY SO

2 Carbondale (H.S.) (A) 1:42.13 3(2) 8

1) Kiara COBB SO 2) Serenity RILEY FR

3) Zoie SAUNDERS JR 4) Keona LOVE SR

3 Troy (Triad) (A) 1:47.47 3(3) 6

1) Faith GRAPPERHAUS SO 2) Savannah VIVIANO JR

3) Bailey GRIGG JR 4) Kyleigh BARTON JR
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#10 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
4 Mascoutah (A) 1:47.53 3(4) 4

1) Cameron BARNES SR 2) Timia WILLIAMS FR

3) Rachel HAMILTON SO 4) Cameryn HODGES SR

5 Marion (H.S.) (A) 1:53.35 3(5) 2

1) Emma MCGEE SO 2) A'Kashia BUCHANAN FR

3) Molly PUGH JR 4) Janae MAXWELL FR

6 Waterloo (H.S.) (A) 1:54.16 3(6) 1

1) Reece DIEKMANN SO 2) Alexis MUDD SO

3) Carleigh MCFARLANE FR 4) Scarlett O'LEARY FR

7 West Frankfort (Frankfort (A) 1:54.65 2(1)

1) Anastasia SCHUESSLER SO 2) Micah JOHNSON SO

3) Mckenzie BOREN SO 4) Madison CARPENTER JR

8 Carterville (A) 1:56.06 2(2)

1) Brittney SMITH FR 2) Angelina FERKETICH FR

3) Sarah FARRIS SO 4) Bethany AKINDURO SR

9 Anna (A.-Jonesboro) (A) 1:56.62 3(7)

1) Kristen EDMONDS FR 2) Brayden FITZGERALD-DEEN SR

3) Angel HELM SR 4) Amiyah HART SO

10 Cahokia (H.S.) (A) 1:57.13 2(3)

1) Marque WELLS FR 2) Nikki CLARK JR

3) Taya RAY SR 4) Kiya PORTER SO

11 Metropolis (Massac County (A) 1:57.66 3(8)

1) Dya JACKSON SO 2) Alexis RUDOLPH JR

3) Sydney WILKE SO 4) Jessie LEWIS JR

12 Breese (Central) (A) 1:58.49 2(4)

1) Annabelle WIETER SR 2) Riley JANSEN FR

3) Morgan AHLE FR 4) Karlie MARKUS JR

13 Highland (A) 2:01.16 1(1)

1) Brianna SCHMERBAUCH SO 2) Paige SCHAIBLE SO

3) Anne Marie BECKEMEYER SO 4) Savannah GRAHAM SO

14 Benton (A) 2:01.45 2(5)

1) Chloe HILL FR 2) Mady WALLACE JR

3) Laindree RICHARDSON FR 4) Sydney CLAYTON JR

15 Freeburg (A) 2:07.25 2(6)

1) Ella VASQUEZ FR 2) Kate KOERBER FR

3) Julia BIEHL FR 4) McKenna HILL FR

Harrisburg (A) DQ 1

1) Victoria THAI JR 2) Chloe WILLIAMS FR

3) Kailyn MOSS FR 4) Autumn Rain HARRAWOOD SO

SECTION RESULTS
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#10 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 Highland (A) 2:01.16

1) Brianna SCHMERBAUCH SO 2) Paige SCHAIBLE SO

3) Anne Marie BECKEMEYER SO 4) Savannah GRAHAM SO

Harrisburg (A) DQ

1) Victoria THAI JR 2) Chloe WILLIAMS FR

3) Kailyn MOSS FR 4) Autumn Rain HARRAWOOD SO

Section 2 of 3

1 West Frankfort (Frankfort (A) 1:54.65

1) Anastasia SCHUESSLER SO 2) Micah JOHNSON SO

3) Mckenzie BOREN SO 4) Madison CARPENTER JR

2 Carterville (A) 1:56.06

1) Brittney SMITH FR 2) Angelina FERKETICH FR

3) Sarah FARRIS SO 4) Bethany AKINDURO SR

3 Cahokia (H.S.) (A) 1:57.13

1) Marque WELLS FR 2) Nikki CLARK JR

3) Taya RAY SR 4) Kiya PORTER SO

4 Breese (Central) (A) 1:58.49

1) Annabelle WIETER SR 2) Riley JANSEN FR

3) Morgan AHLE FR 4) Karlie MARKUS JR

5 Benton (A) 2:01.45

1) Chloe HILL FR 2) Mady WALLACE JR

3) Laindree RICHARDSON FR 4) Sydney CLAYTON JR

6 Freeburg (A) 2:07.25

1) Ella VASQUEZ FR 2) Kate KOERBER FR

3) Julia BIEHL FR 4) McKenna HILL FR

Section 3 of 3

1 East St. Louis (Sr.) (A) 1:41.64

1) Veronica SHERROD JR 2) Faith MITCHELL JR

3) Brionna GRAHAM SO 4) Markia LAMPLEY SO

2 Carbondale (H.S.) (A) 1:42.13

1) Kiara COBB SO 2) Serenity RILEY FR

3) Zoie SAUNDERS JR 4) Keona LOVE SR

3 Troy (Triad) (A) 1:47.47

1) Faith GRAPPERHAUS SO 2) Savannah VIVIANO JR

3) Bailey GRIGG JR 4) Kyleigh BARTON JR

4 Mascoutah (A) 1:47.53

1) Cameron BARNES SR 2) Timia WILLIAMS FR

3) Rachel HAMILTON SO 4) Cameryn HODGES SR

5 Marion (H.S.) (A) 1:53.35

1) Emma MCGEE SO 2) A'Kashia BUCHANAN FR

3) Molly PUGH JR 4) Janae MAXWELL FR
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#10 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note
6 Waterloo (H.S.) (A) 1:54.16

1) Reece DIEKMANN SO 2) Alexis MUDD SO

3) Carleigh MCFARLANE FR 4) Scarlett O'LEARY FR

7 Anna (A.-Jonesboro) (A) 1:56.62

1) Kristen EDMONDS FR 2) Brayden FITZGERALD-DEEN SR

3) Angel HELM SR 4) Amiyah HART SO

8 Metropolis (Massac County (A) 1:57.66

1) Dya JACKSON SO 2) Alexis RUDOLPH JR

3) Sydney WILKE SO 4) Jessie LEWIS JR

#3 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Jariah TURNER SR East St. Louis (Sr.) 57.60 4(1) 10

2 Akira CUSTER JR Carbondale (H.S.) 58.75 4(2) 8

3 Shonjahnea GRIGGS SR East St. Louis (Sr.) 58.77 4(3) 6

4 Ansley BAILEY SO Metropolis (Massac 59.58 4(4) 4

5 Anya HOLLOWAY SR Mascoutah 59.82 4(5) 2

6 Sydney HARTOIN SO Troy (Triad) 1:00.23 4(6) 1

7 Macy SANCHEZ SR Benton 1:03.62 3(1)

8 Lauryn GRIBBLE SO Harrisburg 1:05.74 3(2)

9 Maddie SCHMIDT FR Troy (Triad) 1:06.18 2(1)

10 Jenna SCHANZ SO Mascoutah 1:06.21 3(3)

11 Damajee BROWN SO Cahokia (H.S.) 1:08.18 4(7)

12 Nala HASTINGS-STEELE Carbondale (H.S.) 1:10.84 1(1)

13 Damaris TAMBLA SO Highland 1:11.41 1(2)

14 Marissa MARKUS JR Breese (Central) 1:11.45 2(2)

15 Danielle LITTLE FR Highland 1:14.89 1(3)

16 Kealan CONOVER SO Carterville 1:15.38 2(3)

17 Grace GIRTMAN SO Anna (A.-Jonesboro) 1:16.55 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 Nala HASTINGS-STEELE Carbondale (H.S.) 1:10.84

2 Damaris TAMBLA SO Highland 1:11.41

3 Danielle LITTLE FR Highland 1:14.89

4 Grace GIRTMAN SO Anna (A.-Jonesboro) 1:16.55

Section 2 of 4

1 Maddie SCHMIDT FR Troy (Triad) 1:06.18

2 Marissa MARKUS JR Breese (Central) 1:11.45

3 Kealan CONOVER SO Carterville 1:15.38

Section 3 of 4

1 Macy SANCHEZ SR Benton 1:03.62

2 Lauryn GRIBBLE SO Harrisburg 1:05.74

3 Jenna SCHANZ SO Mascoutah 1:06.21

Section 4 of 4
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#3 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Jariah TURNER SR East St. Louis (Sr.) 57.60

2 Akira CUSTER JR Carbondale (H.S.) 58.75

3 Shonjahnea GRIGGS SR East St. Louis (Sr.) 58.77

4 Ansley BAILEY SO Metropolis (Massac 59.58

5 Anya HOLLOWAY SR Mascoutah 59.82

6 Sydney HARTOIN SO Troy (Triad) 1:00.23

7 Damajee BROWN SO Cahokia (H.S.) 1:08.18

#8 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Veronica SHERROD JR East St. Louis (Sr.) 44.20 4(1) 10

2 Maysha VICKERS SR East St. Louis (Sr.) 45.78 4(2) 8

3 Vashanti REYNOLDS SO Cahokia (H.S.) 47.42 4(3) 6

4 Megan WEILMUENSTER SO Freeburg 47.48 4(4) 4

5 Madilyn MCLAIN JR Benton 47.69 4(5) 2

6 Payton RASMUSSEN JR Troy (Triad) 49.55 3(1) 1

7 Emily VONBOKEL JR Breese (Central) 50.14 3(2)

8 Bianca HUDDSON JR Herrin (H.S.) 51.15 4(6)

9 Malikia TUCKER SO Carbondale (H.S.) 53.04 2(1)

10 Lydia HADOWSKY FR Highland 54.14 2(2)

11 MaKenzie MILLER JR Marion (H.S.) 54.73 3(3)

12 Addison DENNY FR Anna (A.-Jonesboro) 54.76 3(4)

13 Brooke JUNKER FR Mascoutah 54.84 3(5)

14 Reagan OSTER FR Breese (Central) 55.24 3(6)

15 Emilee CUE FR Murphysboro 55.55 2(3)

16 Maddy MARAGNI FR Marion (H.S.) 55.82 2(4)

17 Holle WAGNER SO Freeburg 56.80 1(1)

18 Olivia LEE FR Mascoutah 56.88 2(5)

19 Rachel BRUNNER FR Carterville 57.18 2(6)

20 Faith HICKAM FR Highland 57.19 1(2)

21 Megan DARBY SO Troy (Triad) 57.48 2(7)

22 MaKenzie HALLIDAY FR Carterville 1:01.19 1(3)

23 Lauren UMBERGER FR Metropolis (Massac 1:02.03 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 Holle WAGNER SO Freeburg 56.80

2 Faith HICKAM FR Highland 57.19

3 MaKenzie HALLIDAY FR Carterville 1:01.19

4 Lauren UMBERGER FR Metropolis (Massac 1:02.03

Section 2 of 4

1 Malikia TUCKER SO Carbondale (H.S.) 53.04

2 Lydia HADOWSKY FR Highland 54.14

3 Emilee CUE FR Murphysboro 55.55

4 Maddy MARAGNI FR Marion (H.S.) 55.82

5 Olivia LEE FR Mascoutah 56.88
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#8 Girls 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
6 Rachel BRUNNER FR Carterville 57.18

7 Megan DARBY SO Troy (Triad) 57.48

Section 3 of 4

1 Payton RASMUSSEN JR Troy (Triad) 49.55

2 Emily VONBOKEL JR Breese (Central) 50.14

3 MaKenzie MILLER JR Marion (H.S.) 54.73

4 Addison DENNY FR Anna (A.-Jonesboro) 54.76

5 Brooke JUNKER FR Mascoutah 54.84

6 Reagan OSTER FR Breese (Central) 55.24

Section 4 of 4

1 Veronica SHERROD JR East St. Louis (Sr.) 44.20

2 Maysha VICKERS SR East St. Louis (Sr.) 45.78

3 Vashanti REYNOLDS SO Cahokia (H.S.) 47.42

4 Megan WEILMUENSTER SO Freeburg 47.48

5 Madilyn MCLAIN JR Benton 47.69

6 Bianca HUDDSON JR Herrin (H.S.) 51.15

#5 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Amelia MCLAIN JR Benton 5:24.50 2(1) 10

1:16.78 (1:16.78) 1:22.28 (2:39.06) 1:24.98 (4:04.03) 1:20.48 (5:24.50)

2 Madeline PRIDEAUX SO Carbondale (H.S.) 5:31.75 2(2) 8
1:19.08 (1:19.08) 1:24.77 (2:43.84) 1:27.80 (4:11.64) 1:20.11 (5:31.75)

3 Hailey WALLACE FR Benton 5:37.75 2(3) 6
1:18.86 (1:18.86) 1:24.70 (2:43.56) 1:27.86 (4:11.41) 1:26.34 (5:37.75)

4 Julia LOEH SO Highland 5:42.61 2(4) 4
1:18.73 (1:18.73) 1:26.54 (2:45.27) 1:28.61 (4:13.87) 1:28.75 (5:42.61)

5 Madeline ZURBRUGG SR Mascoutah 5:45.22 2(5) 2
1:22.86 (1:22.86) 1:29.63 (2:52.49) 1:29.86 (4:22.35) 1:22.87 (5:45.22)

6 Krista RITTENHOUSE FR Highland 5:49.26 2(6) 1
1:19.01 (1:19.01) 1:30.08 (2:49.08) 1:30.30 (4:19.38) 1:29.88 (5:49.26)

7 Breanna CHANDLER JR Freeburg 5:51.47 2(7)
1:18.76 (1:18.76) 1:29.23 (2:47.98) 1:33.43 (4:21.41) 1:30.07 (5:51.47)

8 Jessica SHEPHERD JR Freeburg 5:56.93 2(8)
1:23.32 (1:23.32) 1:31.13 (2:54.44) 1:32.94 (4:27.37) 1:29.56 (5:56.93)

9 Ana CUARTAS SR Marion (H.S.) 5:57.84 1(1)
1:25.11 (1:25.11) 1:32.51 (2:57.61) 1:33.32 (4:30.93) 1:26.91 (5:57.84)

10 LeNikie BURNS FR East St. Louis (Sr.) 6:01.57 2(9)
1:20.73 (1:20.73) 1:34.74 (2:55.47) 1:42.32 (4:37.78) 1:23.79 (6:01.57)

11 Annika JANSEN SR Carterville 6:02.37 2(10)
1:24.81 (1:24.81) 1:31.01 (2:55.82) 1:34.11 (4:29.92) 1:32.45 (6:02.37)

12 Kailee CHAU SR Mascoutah 6:04.21 1(2)
1:22.64 (1:22.64) 1:31.87 (2:54.51) 1:36.11 (4:30.62) 1:33.60 (6:04.21)

13 Mattie NOYES FR Troy (Triad) 6:11.64 1(3)
1:24.43 (1:24.43) 1:35.19 (2:59.62) 1:38.25 (4:37.87) 1:33.77 (6:11.64)

14 Julia HALL SO Anna (A.-Jonesboro) 6:16.15 1(4)
1:27.47 (1:27.47) 1:36.84 (3:04.31) 1:38.79 (4:43.09) 1:33.06 (6:16.15)
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#5 Girls 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
15 Carrola GHIANI JR Anna (A.-Jonesboro) 6:16.67 1(5)

1:27.40 (1:27.40) 1:36.67 (3:04.07) 1:39.69 (4:43.75) 1:32.93 (6:16.67)

16 Keniya LINSEY FR East St. Louis (Sr.) 6:19.60 1(6)
1:21.74 (1:21.74) 1:36.22 (2:57.95) 1:42.57 (4:40.52) 1:39.08 (6:19.60)

17 Shaley LOONEY FR Metropolis (Massac 6:20.72 1(7)
1:25.54 (1:25.54) 1:35.58 (3:01.11) 1:43.77 (4:44.88) 1:35.85 (6:20.72)

18 Whitnee ANDROFF SO West Frankfort (Fran 6:22.45 1(8)
1:28.36 (1:28.36) 1:39.22 (3:07.57) 1:43.24 (4:50.81) 1:31.64 (6:22.45)

19 Reese HERRIN SR Carterville 6:25.22 2(11)
1:24.83 (1:24.83) 1:34.36 (2:59.19) 1:43.18 (4:42.37) 1:42.85 (6:25.22)

20 Madison LACY SO Carbondale (H.S.) 6:41.17 1(9)
1:29.13 (1:29.13) 1:40.74 (3:09.86) 1:47.42 (4:57.28) 1:43.89 (6:41.17)

21 Emily JEFFRIES SO Harrisburg 8:03.16 1(10)
1:38.45 (1:38.45) 4:16.35 (5:54.79) 2:08.37 (8:03.16)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Ana CUARTAS SR Marion (H.S.) 5:57.84
1:25.11 (1:25.11) 1:32.51 (2:57.61) 1:33.32 (4:30.93) 1:26.91 (5:57.84)

2 Kailee CHAU SR Mascoutah 6:04.21
1:22.64 (1:22.64) 1:31.87 (2:54.51) 1:36.11 (4:30.62) 1:33.60 (6:04.21)

3 Mattie NOYES FR Troy (Triad) 6:11.64
1:24.43 (1:24.43) 1:35.19 (2:59.62) 1:38.25 (4:37.87) 1:33.77 (6:11.64)

4 Julia HALL SO Anna (A.-Jonesboro) 6:16.15
1:27.47 (1:27.47) 1:36.84 (3:04.31) 1:38.79 (4:43.09) 1:33.06 (6:16.15)

5 Carrola GHIANI JR Anna (A.-Jonesboro) 6:16.67
1:27.40 (1:27.40) 1:36.67 (3:04.07) 1:39.69 (4:43.75) 1:32.93 (6:16.67)

6 Keniya LINSEY FR East St. Louis (Sr.) 6:19.60
1:21.74 (1:21.74) 1:36.22 (2:57.95) 1:42.57 (4:40.52) 1:39.08 (6:19.60)

7 Shaley LOONEY FR Metropolis (Massac 6:20.72
1:25.54 (1:25.54) 1:35.58 (3:01.11) 1:43.77 (4:44.88) 1:35.85 (6:20.72)

8 Whitnee ANDROFF SO West Frankfort (Fran 6:22.45
1:28.36 (1:28.36) 1:39.22 (3:07.57) 1:43.24 (4:50.81) 1:31.64 (6:22.45)

9 Madison LACY SO Carbondale (H.S.) 6:41.17
1:29.13 (1:29.13) 1:40.74 (3:09.86) 1:47.42 (4:57.28) 1:43.89 (6:41.17)

10 Emily JEFFRIES SO Harrisburg 8:03.16
1:38.45 (1:38.45) 4:16.35 (5:54.79) 2:08.37 (8:03.16)

Section 2 of 2

1 Amelia MCLAIN JR Benton 5:24.50
1:16.78 (1:16.78) 1:22.28 (2:39.06) 1:24.98 (4:04.03) 1:20.48 (5:24.50)

2 Madeline PRIDEAUX SO Carbondale (H.S.) 5:31.75
1:19.08 (1:19.08) 1:24.77 (2:43.84) 1:27.80 (4:11.64) 1:20.11 (5:31.75)

3 Hailey WALLACE FR Benton 5:37.75
1:18.86 (1:18.86) 1:24.70 (2:43.56) 1:27.86 (4:11.41) 1:26.34 (5:37.75)

4 Julia LOEH SO Highland 5:42.61
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#5 Girls 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

1:18.73 (1:18.73) 1:26.54 (2:45.27) 1:28.61 (4:13.87) 1:28.75 (5:42.61)

5 Madeline ZURBRUGG SR Mascoutah 5:45.22
1:22.86 (1:22.86) 1:29.63 (2:52.49) 1:29.86 (4:22.35) 1:22.87 (5:45.22)

6 Krista RITTENHOUSE FR Highland 5:49.26
1:19.01 (1:19.01) 1:30.08 (2:49.08) 1:30.30 (4:19.38) 1:29.88 (5:49.26)

7 Breanna CHANDLER JR Freeburg 5:51.47
1:18.76 (1:18.76) 1:29.23 (2:47.98) 1:33.43 (4:21.41) 1:30.07 (5:51.47)

8 Jessica SHEPHERD JR Freeburg 5:56.93
1:23.32 (1:23.32) 1:31.13 (2:54.44) 1:32.94 (4:27.37) 1:29.56 (5:56.93)

9 LeNikie BURNS FR East St. Louis (Sr.) 6:01.57
1:20.73 (1:20.73) 1:34.74 (2:55.47) 1:42.32 (4:37.78) 1:23.79 (6:01.57)

10 Annika JANSEN SR Carterville 6:02.37
1:24.81 (1:24.81) 1:31.01 (2:55.82) 1:34.11 (4:29.92) 1:32.45 (6:02.37)

11 Reese HERRIN SR Carterville 6:25.22
1:24.83 (1:24.83) 1:34.36 (2:59.19) 1:43.18 (4:42.37) 1:42.85 (6:25.22)

#2 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Markia LAMPLEY SO East St. Louis (Sr.) 25.38   (NW) 4(1) 10

2 Keona LOVE SR Carbondale (H.S.) 25.54   (NW) 4(2) 8

3 Brionna GRAHAM SO East St. Louis (Sr.) 26.30   (NW) 4(3) 6

4 Faith GRAPPERHAUS SO Troy (Triad) 26.79   (NW) 4(4) 4

5 Ansley BAILEY SO Metropolis (Massac 27.31   (NW) 4(5) 2

6 Jade BIVINS SR Columbia 27.39   (NW) 4(6) 1

7 De'aja FINCH FR Murphysboro 27.43   (NW) 1(1)

8 Jade FERRELL JR Freeburg 27.58   (NW) 3(1)

9 Ernestine LIVINGSTON JR Mascoutah 27.81   (NW) 3(2)

10 Carleigh MCFARLANE FR Waterloo (H.S.) 27.97   (NW) 3(3)

11 Rachel YATES FR Troy (Triad) 28.09   (NW) 3(4)

12 Janae MAXWELL FR Marion (H.S.) 28.17   (NW) 3(5)

13 Amiyah HART SO Anna (A.-Jonesboro) 28.19   (NW) 4(7)

14 Cameryn HODGES SR Mascoutah 28.28   (NW) 4(8)

15 Novie HOLLIDAY SO Carbondale (H.S.) 28.51   (NW) 2(1)

16 Emma MCGEE SO Marion (H.S.) 29.13   (NW) 2(2)

17 Reece DIEKMANN SO Waterloo (H.S.) 29.53   (NW) 3(6)

18 Brianna SCHMERBAUCH SO Highland 29.83   (NW) 1(2)

19 Emma TWEEDY JR Anna (A.-Jonesboro) 30.01   (NW) 2(3)

20 Bella REAKA FR Freeburg 30.20   (NW) 2(4)

21 Audrey MORAN SO Breese (Central) 30.32   (NW) 1(3)

22 Karlie MARKUS JR Breese (Central) 30.33   (NW) 2(5)

23 Makenna MOSS FR Harrisburg 30.56   (NW) 1(4)

24 Diamond CHANDLER FR Cahokia (H.S.) 30.85   (NW) 1(5)

25 Kailyn MOSS FR Harrisburg 31.18   (NW) 1(6)

26 Taya RAY SR Cahokia (H.S.) 32.45   (NW) 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
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#2 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 De'aja FINCH FR Murphysboro 27.43

2 Brianna SCHMERBAUCH SO Highland 29.83

3 Audrey MORAN SO Breese (Central) 30.32

4 Makenna MOSS FR Harrisburg 30.56

5 Diamond CHANDLER FR Cahokia (H.S.) 30.85

6 Kailyn MOSS FR Harrisburg 31.18

7 Taya RAY SR Cahokia (H.S.) 32.45

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Novie HOLLIDAY SO Carbondale (H.S.) 28.51

2 Emma MCGEE SO Marion (H.S.) 29.13

3 Emma TWEEDY JR Anna (A.-Jonesboro) 30.01

4 Bella REAKA FR Freeburg 30.20

5 Karlie MARKUS JR Breese (Central) 30.33

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jade FERRELL JR Freeburg 27.58

2 Ernestine LIVINGSTON JR Mascoutah 27.81

3 Carleigh MCFARLANE FR Waterloo (H.S.) 27.97

4 Rachel YATES FR Troy (Triad) 28.09

5 Janae MAXWELL FR Marion (H.S.) 28.17

6 Reece DIEKMANN SO Waterloo (H.S.) 29.53

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Markia LAMPLEY SO East St. Louis (Sr.) 25.38

2 Keona LOVE SR Carbondale (H.S.) 25.54

3 Brionna GRAHAM SO East St. Louis (Sr.) 26.30

4 Faith GRAPPERHAUS SO Troy (Triad) 26.79

5 Ansley BAILEY SO Metropolis (Massac 27.31

6 Jade BIVINS SR Columbia 27.39

7 Amiyah HART SO Anna (A.-Jonesboro) 28.19

8 Cameryn HODGES SR Mascoutah 28.28

#11 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 East St. Louis (Sr.) (A) 3:53.40 2(1) 10

1) Shonjahnea GRIGGS SR 2) Faith MITCHELL JR

3) Maysha VICKERS SR 4) Jariah TURNER SR

2 Carbondale (H.S.) (A) 4:04.65 2(2) 8

1) Serenity RILEY FR 2) Zoie SAUNDERS JR

3) Akira CUSTER JR 4) Kiara COBB SO

3 Mascoutah (A) 4:07.01 2(3) 6

1) Cameron BARNES SR 2) Jaycie ANDERSON JR

3) Jayda WILLIAMS FR 4) Anya HOLLOWAY SR

4 Troy (Triad) (A) 4:11.05 2(4) 4

1) Sydney HARTOIN SO 2) Kayla EDWARDS FR

3) Haley JACKSON SO 4) Alyssa KOWALSKI SO
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#11 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
5 Waterloo (H.S.) (A) 4:14.98 2(5) 2

1) Maddie VALERIUS JR 2) Ellie SCHWEHR FR

3) Jacey COTTON SO 4) Valerie WEBB SR

6 Marion (H.S.) (A) 4:20.66 2(6) 1

1) Heaven EDWARDS SO 2) A'Kashia BUCHANAN FR

3) Olivia HARTWELL FR 4) Trinity HYTE FR

7 Freeburg (A) 4:24.24 1(1)

1) Paige WAGNER FR 2) Jamie HOCK SR

3) McKenna HILL FR 4) Breanna CHANDLER JR

8 Benton (A) 4:24.39 2(7)

1) Macy SANCHEZ SR 2) Chloe HILL FR

3) Amelia MCLAIN JR 4) Madilyn MCLAIN JR

9 Cahokia (H.S.) (A) 4:25.60 2(8)

1) Damajee BROWN SO 2) Vashanti REYNOLDS SO

3) Marque WELLS FR 4) Kiya PORTER SO

10 Highland (A) 4:26.76 1(2)

1) Faith BRINDLEY FR 2) Kate MARTI SR

3) Olivia WILKE SO 4) Krista RITTENHOUSE FR

11 West Frankfort (Frankfort (A) 4:33.94 1(3)

1) Mckenzie BOREN SO 2) Micah JOHNSON SO

3) Madison CARPENTER JR 4) Anastasia SCHUESSLER SO

12 Anna (A.-Jonesboro) (A) 4:38.69 1(4)

1) Brayden FITZGERALD-DEEN SR 2) Kristen EDMONDS FR

3) Julia LASLEY JR 4) Angel HELM SR

13 Breese (Central) (A) 4:39.20 1(5)

1) Annabelle WIETER SR 2) Emily VONBOKEL JR

3) Riley JANSEN FR 4) Kristen ESS SO

14 Harrisburg (A) 4:43.98 1(6)

1) Lauryn GRIBBLE SO 2) Summer SANDERS JR

3) Victoria THAI JR 4) Chloe WILLIAMS FR

15 Metropolis (Massac County (A) 4:50.09 1(7)

1) Daniele CAMPBELL FR 2) Jessie LEWIS JR

3) Kelis ADAMS FR 4) Lauren UMBERGER FR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Freeburg (A) 4:24.24

1) Paige WAGNER FR 2) Jamie HOCK SR

3) McKenna HILL FR 4) Breanna CHANDLER JR

2 Highland (A) 4:26.76
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#11 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note

1) Faith BRINDLEY FR 2) Kate MARTI SR

3) Olivia WILKE SO 4) Krista RITTENHOUSE FR

4 Anna (A.-Jonesboro) (A) 4:38.69

1) Brayden FITZGERALD-DEEN SR 2) Kristen EDMONDS FR

3) Julia LASLEY JR 4) Angel HELM SR

5 Breese (Central) (A) 4:39.20

1) Annabelle WIETER SR 2) Emily VONBOKEL JR

3) Riley JANSEN FR 4) Kristen ESS SO

6 Harrisburg (A) 4:43.98

1) Lauryn GRIBBLE SO 2) Summer SANDERS JR

3) Victoria THAI JR 4) Chloe WILLIAMS FR

7 Metropolis (Massac County (A) 4:50.09

1) Daniele CAMPBELL FR 2) Jessie LEWIS JR

3) Kelis ADAMS FR 4) Lauren UMBERGER FR

Section 2 of 2

1 East St. Louis (Sr.) (A) 3:53.40

1) Shonjahnea GRIGGS SR 2) Faith MITCHELL JR

3) Maysha VICKERS SR 4) Jariah TURNER SR

2 Carbondale (H.S.) (A) 4:04.65

1) Serenity RILEY FR 2) Zoie SAUNDERS JR

3) Akira CUSTER JR 4) Kiara COBB SO

3 Mascoutah (A) 4:07.01

1) Cameron BARNES SR 2) Jaycie ANDERSON JR

3) Jayda WILLIAMS FR 4) Anya HOLLOWAY SR

4 Troy (Triad) (A) 4:11.05

1) Sydney HARTOIN SO 2) Kayla EDWARDS FR

3) Haley JACKSON SO 4) Alyssa KOWALSKI SO

5 Waterloo (H.S.) (A) 4:14.98

1) Maddie VALERIUS JR 2) Ellie SCHWEHR FR

3) Jacey COTTON SO 4) Valerie WEBB SR

6 Marion (H.S.) (A) 4:20.66

1) Heaven EDWARDS SO 2) A'Kashia BUCHANAN FR

3) Olivia HARTWELL FR 4) Trinity HYTE FR

7 Benton (A) 4:24.39

1) Macy SANCHEZ SR 2) Chloe HILL FR

3) Amelia MCLAIN JR 4) Madilyn MCLAIN JR

8 Cahokia (H.S.) (A) 4:25.60

1) Damajee BROWN SO 2) Vashanti REYNOLDS SO

3) Marque WELLS FR 4) Kiya PORTER SO
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Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 East St. Louis (Sr.) 0506 171

2 Carbondale (H.S.) 0308 90

3 Troy (Triad) 1904 45.5

4 Mascoutah 1318 38

5 Highland 0814 37

6 Benton 0215 36

7 Freeburg 0617 31

8 Waterloo (H.S.) 2308 26

9 Metropolis (Massac County 1329 16

10 Columbia 0344 13.5

11 Herrin (H.S.) 0811 13

12 Cahokia (H.S.) 0301 8

12 Marion (H.S.) 1313 8

12 Murphysboro 1359 8

15 Carterville 0316 7

16 Anna (A.-Jonesboro) 0112 5

16 Breese (Central) 0230 5
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